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Workstations Required

Number of Workstations Re uired
6
2
2
2

To Be Determined

Portable Phones Required

Number of Portable Phones Re uired
3
o
o
o

To Be Determined

Visitation Phones - Monitoring and Recording Required

Facility Visitation Phones Monitoring and
Recordin Re uired

Yes
No
No
Yes

To Be Determined

Calling Rates

CALLTVPE COLLECT PRE-PAID COLLECT DEBIT
Surcharge First Add'! Surcharge First Add'! Surcharge First Add'!

Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute
Local $1.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1.24 $0.00 $0.00 $1.19 $0.00 $0.00
Intralata Intrastate $1.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.98 $0.14 $0.14 $0.94 $0.13 $0.13
Interlata Intrastate $1.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.98 $0.14 $0.14 $0.94 $0.13 $0.13
Interlata Interstate $3.55 $0.62 $0.62 $2.96 $0.52 $0.52 $2.84 $0.50 $0.50
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